Inductors
Epcos
987
This product is RoHS compliant.
1.3±0.1
0.5±0.1
2±0.2
1.4 Max.

FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
• Keyless entry
• GPS
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
871-B82498F3100J B82498F3100J 0805 Ceramic 10 50 250 700 0.09 5000 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82498F3220J B82498F3220J 0805 Ceramic 22 60 250 700 0.08 2500 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82498F3330J B82498F3330J 0805 Ceramic 33 65 250 600 0.11 2200 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82498F3680J B82498F3680J 0805 Ceramic 68 60 200 500 0.18 1600 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82498F3101J B82498F3101J 0805 Ceramic 100 55 150 450 0.28 1350 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82498F3221J B82498F3221J 0805 Ceramic 220 45 100 320 0.7 950 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82498F3471J B82498F3471J 0805 Ceramic 470 30 50 190 1.9 650 .68 .606 .568 .378 3000 .25
871-B82422H1102K B82422H1102K 1210 Ferrite 1 8 7.96 1150 0.1 150 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1222K B82422H1222K 1210 Ferrite 2.2 8 7.96 800 0.16 90 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1472K B82422H1472K 1210 Ferrite 4.7 8 7.96 700 0.25 46 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1103K B82422H1103K 1210 Ferrite 10 12 2.52 500 0.46 30 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1223K B82422H1223K 1210 Ferrite 22 12 2.52 330 1.0 21 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1473K B82422H1473K 1210 Ferrite 47 15 2.52 230 2.1 12 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1104K B82422H1104K 1210 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 150 4.8 8 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1224K B82422H1224K 1210 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 100 10.9 5.5 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422H1474K B82422H1474K 1210 Ferrite 470 20 0.796 76 20.0 3.5 .65 .58 .543 .363 2000 .254
871-B82422T3101K B82422T3101K 1210 Ceramic 0.1 28 100 450 0.31 900 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1221K B82422T1221K 1210 Ferrite 0.22 30 25.2 450 0.2 500 .22 .176 .16 .146 2000 .127
871-B82422T1471K B82422T1471K 1210 Ferrite 0.47 30 25.2 450 0.3 400 .22 .176 .16 .146 2000 .125
871-B82422T1102K B82422T1102K 1210 Ferrite 1 30 7.96 400 0.6 300 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1222K B82422T1222K 1210 Ferrite 2.2 30 7.96 320 0.8 100 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1472K B82422T1472K 1210 Ferrite 4.7 30 7.96 220 1.5 50 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1103K B82422T1103K 1210 Ferrite 10 27 2.52 150 2.1 30 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1333K B82422T1333K 1210 Ferrite 33 27 2.52 70 5.6 17 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1473K B82422T1473K 1210 Ferrite 47 27 2.52 60 7 15 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1104K B82422T1104K 1210 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 60 11 8 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82422T1224K B82422T1224K 1210 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 45 22 6 .42 .375 .352 .234 2000 .163
871-B82432T1102K B82432T1102K 1812 Ferrite 1 10 7.96 1300 0.08 110 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1222K B82432T1222K 1812 Ferrite 2.2 10 7.96 1000 0.15 60 .97 .869 .772 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1103K B82432T1103K 1812 Ferrite 10 10 2.52 650 0.35 25 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1223K B82432T1223K 1812 Ferrite 22 10 2.52 450 0.7 15 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1473K B82432T1473K 1812 Ferrite 47 10 2.52 350 1.35 11 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1104K B82432T1104K 1812 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 200 3.5 6.5 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1224K B82432T1224K 1812 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 130 7.5 4.5 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82432T1105K B82432T1105K 1812 Ferrite 1000 20 0.252 70 30 2.3 .96 .87 .773 .725 2500 .338
871-B82442A1102K B82442A1102K 2220 Ferrite 1 10 7.96 1800 0.024 95 1.11 1.03 .982 .921 1500 .429
871-B82442A1472K B82442A1472K 2220 Ferrite 4.7 10 7.96 950 0.088 29 1.14 1.11 1.03 .962 1500 .449
871-B82442A1103K B82442A1103K 2220 Ferrite 10 10 2.52 690 0.168 19 1.11 1.03 .982 .921 1500 .429
871-B82442A1223K B82442A1223K 2220 Ferrite 22 10 2.52 480 0.35 13 1.14 1.08 1.03 .962 1500 .449
871-B82442A1473K B82442A1473K 2220 Ferrite 47 10 2.52 340 0.68 8.5 1.14 1.08 1.03 .962 1500 .449
871-B82442A1104K B82442A1104K 2220 Ferrite 100 20 0.796 250 1.28 6 1.11 1.03 .982 .921 1500 .429
871-B82442A1224K B82442A1224K 2220 Ferrite 220 20 0.796 170 2.72 3.9 1.14 1.08 1.03 .962 1500 .449
871-B82442A1105K B82442A1105K 2220 Ferrite 1000 30 0.252 85 12 1.8 1.11 1.03 .982 .921 1500 .429
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download